

Whole Beans

Mocha Italia Signature Blend Whole Coffee Beans (200g)

AAF Code: COS-BE-UK-4912

Allergy and product information

Suitable for vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and keep refrigerated.

	per 100g
Energy (Kcal)	334
Fat g	14.2
Saturates g	6.12
Carbs g	61.6
Sugars g	1.2
Protein g	16.9
Salt g	0.25

Mocha Italia Signature Blend Whole Coffee Beans (400g)

AAF Code: COS-BE-UK-5391

Allergy and product information

Suitable for vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and keep refrigerated.

	per 100g
Energy (Kcal)	334
Fat g	14.2
Saturates g	6.12
Carbs g	61.6

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

Sugars g	1.2
Protein g	16.9
Salt g	0.25

Intensely Dark Amazonian Blend Whole Coffee Beans (200g)

AAF Code: COS-BE-UK-5605

Allergy and product information

Suitable for vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and keep refrigerated.

	per 100g
Energy (Kcal)	334
Fat g	14.2
Saturates g	6.12
Carbs g	10.7
Sugars g	0.4
Protein g	16.9
Salt g	<0.1

Roast and Ground

Roast and Ground for Cafetiere & Filter Signature Blend (200g)

AAF Code: COS-RG-UK-4899

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians and Vegans. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and keep refrigerated.

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

	per 100g
Energy (Kcal)	334
Fat g	14.2
Saturates g	6.12
Carbs g	61.6
Sugars g	1.2
Protein g	16.9
Salt g	0.25

Roast and Ground Single Origin Colombian Character Roast (200g)

AAF Code: COS-RG-UK-5278

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians and Vegans. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and keep refrigerated.

	per 100g
Energy (KCal)	334
Fat g	14.2
Saturates g	6.12
Carbs g	61.6
Sugars g	1.2
Protein g	16.9
Salt g	0.25

Signature Decaf Blend (200g)

AAF Code: COS-RG-UK-5407

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians and Vegans. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and keep refrigerated.

	per 100g
Energy (KCal)	308

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

Fat g	10.4
Saturates g	4.4
Carbs g	68.5
Sugars g	0.3
Protein g	13.1
Salt g	0.14

Roast & Ground Intensely Dark Amazonian Blend 200g

AAF Code: COS-RG-UK-5599

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians and Vegans. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and keep refrigerated.

	per 100g
Energy (KCal)	335
Fat g	13.2
Saturates g	6.0
Carbs g	63.8
Sugars g	0.4
Protein g	16.8
Salt g	0.05

Dolce Gusto® compatible

Costa NESCAFE® Dolce Gusto® compatible Americano (16 servings)

AAF Code: COS-DG-UK-4240

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

per 100g

Energy (KCal)

Fat

Saturates

Carbs

Sugars

Protein

Salt

Costa NESCAFE® Dolce Gusto® compatible Espresso (16 servings)

AAF Code: COS-DG-UK-4257

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

per 100g

Energy (KCal)

Fat

Saturates

Carbs

Sugars

Protein

Salt

Costa NESCAFE® Dolce Gusto® compatible Latte (16 servings)

AAF Code: COS-DG-UK-5193

Allergy and product information

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

Coffee Capsule: Roasted and Ground Coffee. Milk Capsule: Whole **MILK** Powder, Sugar. Suitable for Vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

	per 100g
Energy (KCal)	368
Fat g	17
Saturates g	11
Carbs g	37
Sugars g	34
Protein g	17
Salt g	0.83

Costa NESCAFE® Dolce Gusto® compatible Skinny Latte (16 servings)

AAF Code: COS-DG-UK-5292

Allergy and product information

Coffee Capsule: Roasted and Ground Coffee. Milk Capsule: Skimmed **MILK** Powder. Suitable for Vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

	per 100g
Energy (KCal)	262
Fat g	0
Saturates g	0
Carbs g	40
Sugars g	37
Protein g	23
Salt g	1.0

Costa NESCAFE® Dolce Gusto® compatible Cappuccino (16 servings)

AAF Code: COS-DG-UK-4271

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

Allergy and product information

Coffee Capsule: Roasted and Ground Coffee. Milk Capsule: Whole **MILK** Powder, Sugar. Suitable for Vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

	per 100g
Energy (KCal)	322
Fat	14.0
Saturates	9.3
Carbs	32.0
Sugars	28.0
Protein	15.0
Salt	0.71

Costa NESCAFE® Dolce Gusto® compatible Flat White (16 servings)

AAF Code: COS-DG-UK-5643

Allergy and product information

Coffee capsule: Roasted and Ground coffee. Milk capsule: Whole **MILK** powder (61%), Skimmed **MILK** powder (25%), Sugar.

Suitable for vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

	per 100g
Energy (KCal)	297
Fat g	9.7
Saturates g	6.5
Carbs g	35
Sugars g	31
Protein g	16
Salt g	0.70

Costa NESCAFE® Dolce Gusto® compatible Caramel Latte (16 servings)

AAF Code: COS-DG-UK-5285

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

Allergy and product information

Coffee capsule: Roasted and Ground coffee. Milk capsule: Whole **MILK** powder, Sugar, Flavouring.

Suitable for vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

	per 100g
Energy (KCal)	351
Fat g	12
Saturates g	7.5
Carbs g	48
Sugars g	43
Protein g	12
Salt g	0.57

Nespresso® compatible

Costa Nespresso® Compatible Single Origin Colombian Character Roast (10 servings)

AAF Code: COS-NE-UK-5445

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

	per 100g
Energy (KCal)	
Fat	
Saturates	
Carbs	
Sugars	
Protein	
Salt	

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

Costa Nespresso® Brazilian Blend Ristretto (10 servings)

AAF Code: COS-NE-UK-5476

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

per 100g

Energy (KCal)

Fat

Saturates

Carbs

Sugars

Protein

Salt

Costa Nespresso® Compatible Mocha Italia Espresso (10 servings)

AAF Code: COS-NE-UK-5469

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

per 100g

Energy (KCal)

Fat

Saturates

Carbs

Sugars

Protein

Salt

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

Costa Nespresso® Compatible Mocha Italia Espresso (10 servings) Lungo No 5 Medium

AAF Code: COS-NE-UK-5452

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

per 100g

Energy (KCal)

Fat

Saturates

Carbs

Sugars

Protein

Salt

Costa Nespresso® Compatible Mocha Italia Espresso (30 servings) Lungo No 5 Medium

AAF Code: COS-NE-UK-5650

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place

per 100g

Energy (KCal)

Fat

Saturates

Carbs

Sugars

Protein

Salt

Costa Nespresso® Compatible Intensely Dark Amazonian Blend (10 servings) Lungo No 10 Strong

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

AAF Code: COS-NE-UK-5612

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians. Packaged in a protective atmosphere. Store in a cool, dry place.

per 100g

Energy (KCal)

Fat

Saturates

Carbs

Sugars

Protein

Salt

Nespresso® is a registered trademark of Société des Produits Nestlé S.A.® Costa Limited is not associated with Société des Produits Nestlé S.A.® and that company has not manufactured or endorsed our products.

Dolce Gusto® and Nescafe® are each registered trademarks of Société des Produits Nestlé S.A.® Neither Costa Limited nor All About Food Limited is associated with Société des Produits Nestlé S.A.® And neither that company nor any of its affiliates has manufactured or endorsed this product in any way.

HOT CHOCOLATE

Costa Hot Chocolate 300g

AAF Code: COS-HC-UK-5414

Allergy and product information

Suitable for Vegetarians and Vegans. Store in a cool, dry place.

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Powder*(35%), Bulking Agent; Polydextrose, Thickener; Cellulose Gum, Flavourings, Anti-caking Agent; Silicon Dioxide, Salt. *Rainforest Alliance Certified.

per 100g

Energy (KCal)

394

Fat g

5.4

Saturates g

3.3

Carbs g

75

Sugars g

52

Fibre g

7.6

Protein g

7.3

Salt g

0.72

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

PREMIUM COFFEE

Costa Intense Dark Roast 100g

AAF Code: COS-MG-UK-5018

Allergy and product information

Freeze Dried Instant Coffee with Micro Fine Ground Roasted Coffee. Ingredients: Instant Coffee (90%), Roasted and Ground Coffee (10%). Suitable for Vegetarians. Store in a cool, dry place.

per 100g

Energy (KCal)

Fat

Saturates

Carbs

Sugars

Protein

Salt

Costa Smooth Medium Roast 100g

AAF Code: COS-MG-UK-5001

Allergy and product information

Freeze Dried Instant Coffee with Micro Fine Ground Roasted Coffee. Ingredients: Instant Coffee (90%), Roasted and Ground Coffee (10%). Suitable for Vegetarians. Store in a cool, dry place.

per 100g

Energy (KCal)

Fat

Saturates

Carbs

Sugars

Protein

Salt

COFFEE MIXERS

Costa Creamy Cappuccino Sachets 102g (6 x 17g)

AAF Code: COS-SC-UK-6381

Allergy and product information

Instant coffee beverage.

Ingredients: Sugar, Skimmed **Milk** Powder (22%), Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Coffee*(12%) (Instant Coffee, Roasted and Ground Coffee), Whole **Milk** Powder (5%), Stabilisers (Potassium Phosphates, Sodium Citrates), Salt. * Rainforest Alliance Certified. Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in **Bold**. May also contain Soya and Cereals containing Gluten, Suitable for Vegetarians. Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical values as sold	per 100 g
Energy kJ	1757
Energy kcal	418
Fat g	15
of which saturates g	13
Carbohydrate g	59
of which sugars g	46
Fibre g	3.6
Protein g	10
Salt g	1

Costa Salted Caramel Latte Sachets 102g (6 x 17g)

AAF Code: COS-SC-UK-6398

Allergy and product information

Instant coffee beverage. Salted caramel flavour.

Ingredients: Sugar, Skimmed **Milk** Powder (19.7%), Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Coffee*(7%) (Instant Coffee, Roasted and Ground Coffee), Whole **Milk** Powder (5%), Salt (1.5%), Natural Flavouring, Stabilisers (Potassium Phosphates, Sodium Citrates), Caramelised Sugar Powder (0.2%). *Rainforest Alliance Certified. Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. May also contain Soya and Cereals containing Gluten. Suitable for Vegetarians. Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical values as sold	per 100 g
Energy kJ	1769
Energy kcal	420
Fat g	13
of which saturates g	12
Carbohydrate g	66

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

COSTA
COFFEE

of which sugars g	53
Fibre g	2.1
Protein g	8.8
Salt g	1.8

Costa Millionaires Mocha Sachets 138g (6 x 23g)

AAF Code: COS-SC-UK-6435

Allergy and product information

Instant coffee, chocolate and vanilla flavoured beverage.

Ingredients: Sugar, Drinking Chocolate (15%) (Sugar, Cocoa), Skimmed **Milk** Powder (12.8%), Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder (10%), Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Coffee*(6%) (Instant Coffee, Roasted and Ground Coffee), Whole **Milk** Powder (5%), Belgian Chocolate Powder (4%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Natural Flavourings, Stabilisers (Potassium Phosphates, Sodium Citrates), Salt. *Rainforest Alliance Certified. Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in **Bold**. May also contain Soya and Cereals containing Gluten. Suitable for Vegetarians. Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical values as sold	per 100 g
Energy kJ	1762
Energy kcal	419
Fat g	12
of which saturates g	9.4
Carbohydrate g	65
of which sugars g	52
Fibre g	5.4
Protein g	10
Salt g	0.75